
   

500

      

604

 

6223

6200

62176233

6204

413

6201

609

6229

6205

6220

421 421420420

6225

512

409

309

63
00

6229

63
04

306

309

6214

412

304

413

417416

401

417

405

409

413413

409

417 416

412

405

408

404

314

401402

300

308

605

315

301

309308

305

317316

301

315

301

311

505

408

63
01

318

305

300

 

308

409

501

505

315
63

08

509

6224 6220

509

404

306
301

6201

504

 

500

6409

305

309
63

12
313

6221

508

412

6321

513

417

6405

6301

420

321

300

6401

421

63
20

513
517

6404

521

416

6416

6309

63
16

414

6305

6400

6313

6216
63

05
63

09
63

13
6208

6408

6324

64
12

62
28

62
16

6320

6202

PROJECT LIMITS

SPRUCE RD

BELMORE LN

MALONEY AVE

BL
AK

E 
RD

JO
HN

 S
T

KR
ES

SE
 C

IR

JO
HN

 S
T

JO
HN

 S
T

GR
OV

E P
L

/
Engineering Dept

July, 2012

Preliminary Assessments
Mendelssohn A Neighborhood

Roadway Reconstruction
Improvement No: BA-393CIT
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Preliminary Assessments
~ $ 1 REU
~ $ 0.33 REU


